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OMB Number: 3235-0287
Estimated average burden

obligations may continue. See hours per response: 0.5
Instruction 1(b). Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934
or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person” 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol 5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
EXELON CORP [ EXC (Check all applicable)
YOUNG JOHN F [ ] Director 10% Owner
X Officer (give title Other (specify
, ) I . below) below)
(Last) (First) (Middle) 3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year)
05/11/2006 Executive VP and CFO
10 SOUTH DEARBORN STREET
37TH FLOOR
4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year) 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
Line;
(Street) ))( F filed by One Reporting P
orm file ne Reporting Person
CHICAGO IL 60603 rechy porting _
Form filed by More than One Reporting
Person
(City) (State) (Zip)

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) or 5. Amount of 6. Ownership | 7. Nature
Date Execution Date, | Transaction | Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and Securities Form: Direct of Indirect
(Month/DaylYear) | if any Code (Instr. | 5) Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Beneficial
(Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Owned Following | (1) (Instr. 4) Ownership
Reponed_ (Instr. 4)
Code |V Amount ES; o | price '(I;:‘asr::a;gg:(:;
Common Stock 05/11/2006 S 400 D | $54.78 33,621 D
Common Stock 05/11/2006 S 600 D $54.79 33,021 D
Common Stock 05/11/2006 S 800 D $54.8 32,221 D
Common Stock 05/11/2006 S 200 D | $54.82 32,021 D
Common Stock 05/11/2006 S 200 D | $54.83 31,821 D
Common Stock 05/11/2006 S 200 D | $54.84 31,621 D
Common Stock 05/11/2006 S 200 D | $54.85 31,421 D
Common Stock 05/11/2006 S 200 D | $54.86 31,221 D
Common Stock 05/11/2006 S 220 D | $54.87 31,001 D
Common Stock 05/11/2006 S 200 D $54.9 30,801 D
Common Stock 05/11/2006 S 200 D | $54.91 30,601 D
Common Stock 05/11/2006 S 200 D | $54.92 30,401 D
Common Stock 05/11/2006 S 100 D | $54.94 30,301 D
Common Stock 05/11/2006 S 100 D | $54.97 30,201 D
Common Stock 05/11/2006 S 300 D $54.99 29,901 D
Common Stock 05/11/2006 S 400 D $55 29,501 D
Common Stock 05/11/2006 S 100 D | $55.01 29,401 D
Common Stock 05/11/2006 S 100 D | $55.06 29,301 D
Common Stock 05/11/2006 S 100 D | $55.09 29,201 D
Common Stock 05/11/2006 S 100 D $55.1 29,101 D
Common Stock 05/11/2006 S 100 D | $55.17 29,001 D
Common Stock 05/11/2006 S 700 D $55.3 28,301 D
Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)
1. Title of | 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4. 5. Number | 6. Date Exercisable and | 7. Title and 8. Price of | 9. Number of 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execution Date, Transaction | of Expiration Date Amount of Derivative | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/DaylYear) | if any Code (Instr. | Derivative | (Month/Day/Year) Securities Security Securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Securities Underlying (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) | Ownership
Derivative Acquired Derivative Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) or Security (Instr. 3 Following () (Instr. 4)
Disposed and 4) Reported
of (D) Transaction(s)
(Instr. 3,4 (Instr. 4)
and 5)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001230766
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001109357

Talble - Derive:lilve jecurities thl ired, Disposed of,trr Be 1(@:!?61'&"1/ Owned

(e.g., puts, dalls, varrants,| options, ¢onvertible sequitities)
1. Title pf 2. . 3. Transaction 3A. Degmed Qode v BANumM®r ExB_at's_Ehln‘c:ka and | Titlétle|aBlares 8. P_ricq of | 9. I\!umper of 10. | 11. Nature
Bmla;&tior of_Bespbasps;«;mthaleear) if any o Ct‘;de (Instr. Derivqt!ve (Mgn:l';lDale;ar) Securitfgs Secu;i‘;y Secu:!‘ti_es Form: " Ben(:ficia_l‘
I(I'Esxtgi'gl)se amgs:ézeﬁ:};lg pursuant to a rule lObS—{Mr%mHI pﬂ%ﬁv gﬂérecﬁ ?nto on March i@?ﬁwg Zhares were sold through small ltgsn?@gm%?e reponegqasst{hé?vidugaﬁfgl%%I{Xis forl&qﬁﬁ%égéddiovl\i%ﬂsl}}g
4's being filed gefj ly b he EDGAR ill onl 30 ing e note £ © y (st 4
s being filed gguylfzeously because the system will only accept 30 transactipgg gp d single form. Security (Instr. 3 Following (1) (Instr. 4)
. Disposed | and 4) | Reported | |

Remarks: of (D) Transaction(s)

(Instr. 3,4 | S ! i N. Pet E' Att ! ‘Instr. 4)

d5 cott N. Peters, Esq. Attorney
and 5) SO LEels, 2 Y 05/11/2006

in Fact for John F. Young
** Signature of Reporling Person Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for eacl class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.
* |f the form s filed by mofe than one reportirlg person, see Instfuction 4 (b)(v) Amount

** |ntentional misstatemeijts or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Yiolatigns Se¢ 18 U.S.C. 1901 and 15 U.S.C. 7 a).b
umber

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manyally sighed. If space Js insuffisigat. see Insgygliandhiqr procefiyfe
Persons who respond tg the collection of|information contgifeddn this ford)are(Rbt feepAreigadle: d unlegditiee foPRRtESplays a currently valid OMB Number.




